
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2026 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Lisboa

Sub15 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23804 Henrique Costa Santos NSCPT 55 75 130

2 25506 Samarjeet Singh NBESO 80 35 115

3 25593 Harangad Sahota LFC 35 40 75

4 25303 Simão Ponceano Veríssimo CREA 60 60

5 25609 Ivo Carmo Morato ESMA 20 25 45

5 25602 Francisco Carvalho Rodrigues SRBBV 20 25 45

7 25613 Eduardo Couto Lopes SRBBV 40 40

8 25612 Rúben Pereira ESMA 20 15 35

9 25663 Ekamdeep Singh Bhullar LFC 25 25

9 25595 Kanhaiya Verma LFC 25 25

11 25379 Jaime Amaral Neto CREA 20 20

12 25504 João Fonseca Fernandes NBESO 15 15

12 25507 Yuvraj Singh NBESO 15 15

12 25708 Jiawei Shi CDCE 15 15

12 25328 Nuno Faria Bilhim CREA 15 15

Sub15 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23928 Beatriz Nunes Gaspar ESMA 75 75 150

2 25239 Bruna Pereira Jesus CDCE 55 35 90

3 24220 Maria Sombreireiro Magalhães CDCE 20 60 80

4 24990 Carolina Brás Freire ESMA 25 40 65

5 25591 Ana Mendes Aleixo LFC 35 25 60

5 24981 Maria Santos Matos LFC 35 25 60

7 24991 Lara Brás Freire ESMA 15 25 40

8 24421 Diana Bandeira SFRUA 20 15 35

8 24405 Leonor Neto Reis GDS 20 15 35

10 24575 Madalena Rodrigues NSCPT 25 25

11 25687 Catarina Cunha Santos SRBBV 15 15

11 24955 Gabriela Monteiro Uemura CREA 15 15

11 24926 Madalena Rocha Vieira GDS 15 15

11 25603 Elisabeth Lopes Gomes SRBBV 15 15
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Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23804 Henrique Costa Santos NSCPT 75 50 125

2 25506 Samarjeet Singh NBESO 30 70 100

3 25379 Jaime Amaral Neto CREA 75 75

4 25507 Yuvraj Singh NBESO 70 70

5 25602 Francisco Carvalho Rodrigues SRBBV 60 60

5 25613 Eduardo Couto Lopes SRBBV 60 60

5 25609 Ivo Carmo Morato ESMA 35 25 60

5 25612 Rúben Pereira ESMA 35 25 60

9 25663 Ekamdeep Singh Bhullar LFC 50 50

10 25328 Nuno Faria Bilhim CREA 35 35

10 25303 Simão Ponceano Veríssimo CREA 35 35

12 25504 João Fonseca Fernandes NBESO 30 30

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24405 Leonor Neto Reis GDS 75 75 150

1 23928 Beatriz Nunes Gaspar ESMA 75 75 150

3 25591 Ana Mendes Aleixo LFC 55 60 115

3 24981 Maria Santos Matos LFC 55 60 115

5 24421 Diana Bandeira SFRUA 35 35 70

5 24220 Maria Sombreireiro Magalhães CDCE 35 35 70

7 25687 Catarina Cunha Santos SRBBV 30 30

7 25603 Elisabeth Lopes Gomes SRBBV 30 30

9 24990 Carolina Brás Freire ESMA 25 25

9 24991 Lara Brás Freire ESMA 25 25

11 24575 Madalena Rodrigues NSCPT 20 20

11 24926 Madalena Rocha Vieira GDS 20 20

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23804 Henrique Costa Santos NSCPT 70 35 105

2 25506 Samarjeet Singh NBESO 75 75

3 25609 Ivo Carmo Morato ESMA 50 15 65

3 25612 Rúben Pereira ESMA 30 35 65

5 25593 Harangad Sahota LFC 60 60

6 25595 Kanhaiya Verma LFC 15 15

6 25708 Jiawei Shi CDCE 15 15

6 25303 Simão Ponceano Veríssimo CREA 15 15

6 25602 Francisco Carvalho Rodrigues SRBBV 15 15

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24421 Diana Bandeira SFRUA 70 35 105

2 23928 Beatriz Nunes Gaspar ESMA 75 75

3 24991 Lara Brás Freire ESMA 50 15 65

3 24990 Carolina Brás Freire ESMA 30 35 65

5 25591 Ana Mendes Aleixo LFC 60 60

6 24981 Maria Santos Matos LFC 15 15

6 25239 Bruna Pereira Jesus CDCE 15 15

6 24955 Gabriela Monteiro Uemura CREA 15 15

6 25687 Catarina Cunha Santos SRBBV 15 15
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